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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Appearance (B186104)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-01-05 13:38:14

2026-01-04 13:38:14
4-Bromo-N-methylbenzylamine
699-03-6

98%

D2001040

B186104

174466

Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

Colorless to tan liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.40%

Colorless to tan liquid
Conforms to Structure
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